 Eteha bv - Slangtechniek
Papendrecht - Netherlands
Tel. +31 - (0)78 - 615 90 15
Fax +31 - (0)78 - 615 84 74
Website : www.eteha.nl
Email : sales@eteha.nl
Page
ETH-125
  technical
information
Vinylon - Jamaica
Plat oprolbare slang, zeer licht, hoge drukbestendigheid.
Ruimte bij gebruik, transport en opslag. Temperatuurbereik: -
10° C + 60° C.
Specifications: using advanced technology this layflat hose
provides the benefit of high performance with lightness in
weight, when compared with same sizes
Of spiral PVC delivery hoses and rubber discharge hoses.
Additionally it is easier to store, to handle and to transport.
Temperature range: -10° C + 60° C.
Gladde naadloze zwarte binnenwand. Hoge treksterkte,
gladde buitenwand, zeer sterke hechting tussen binnen– en
buitenlagen.
Structure: smooth and seamless black inner surface, particu-
larly resistant to elongation, smooth cover. Very high adhesi-
on between inner and outer layers.
Diameter WD bij 20°C Rollengte Artikelno:
020 10 bar 100 meter CFLVM020
025 10 bar 100 meter CFLVM025
032 10 bar 100 meter CFLVM032
038 10 bar 100 meter CFLVM038
050 10 bar 100 meter CFLVM050
065 8 bar 100 meter CFLVM065
076 8 bar 100 meter CFLVM075
102 8 bar 100 meter CFLVM100
127 6 bar 100 meter CFLVM125
153 4 bar 100 meter CFLVM150
204 2.5 bar 50 meter CFLVM200
Tricotech – Soleil
Temperatuurbereik: -5°C + 60°C. Zeer zachte slang.
Slijtvast en bestand tegen plotselinge temperatuursver-
anderingen, verouderingsbestendig.
Temperature range: -5°C + 60°C. Extremely soft. Good
resistance to abrasion and sudden temperaute chan-
ges. Excellent wheater resistance
Binnenwand is van PVC, levensmidelenbestendig. Bui-
tenwand is van PVC. Inlage van gebreid polyester.
Lined in non-toxic PVC. Outer surface in PVC. Knitted
textile reinforcement. Circular cross-section.
Diameter
inwendig
Diameter
uitwendig
Wdruk
bar
Rollengte
meter
Artikelno:
12,5 mm 17,5 mm 12 bar 25,50  CWATO012
15 mm  20 mm 12 bar 50 CWATO015
19 mm 25,5 mm 12 bar 25,50  CWATO019
25 mm 33 mm 8 bar 50  CWATO025
30 mm 38 mm 10 bar 50  CWATO030
40 mm 48 mm 8 bar 50 CWATO040
50 mm 63 mm  8 bar 25 CWATO050